Gaston County

GaSton COU nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 19-313

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $12,586.66; Vehicles and ETC - $688.57; VTS Refunds - $10,875.97; Grand Total -
$24,151.20)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for June 2019

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

T w"”w
o v :

......

;. ,é’ét gopy of action
[N

Pl

taken by the Board of Commissioners as follows:

NO. DATE M1 M2 CBrown JBrown AFraley Vote

2019-211  07/23/2019 BH RW A AB AB A A

DISTRIBUTION:
Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=AB%TAIN, U=UNANIMOUS



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

JUNE 2019 REAL ESTATE
Anderson, Elizabeth
Kelly, Becky McFalls
Hall, Warren

Dwyer, Sean

Select Portfolio Servicing
Select Portfolio Servicing
Select Portfolio Servicing
Haas, Christopher
Neesmith, Daniel
Eldridge, James

Select Portfolio Servicing
Select Portfolio Servicing
Baker, Dorinda Diane
Bradley, Randal

Dunlap, Deborah Rush
Hughes, Jerry Wayne
Rankin, Lewis Samuel
Bowen, William G
Carpenter, Ricky Lee
Tate, James

Woods, J T

Select Portfolio Servicing
Ledford, Kimberly

Beaty, Charles D
Bradley, Randal S
Hamrick, Daniel E
Wilson, William T [l

Pata, Joseph

Hamrick, Daniel E
Lowe's Food Stores
Jackson, Thomas
Payseur, James Lee J
Martin, Joy W

Neesmith, Daniel
Woods, J T

Earle, Milton A

Morgan, Kelly

Anderson, Elizabeth
Gehring, Rickey D
Slater, Jamie S

Wooten, Thomas

Earle, Milton A

May, Dana M

Hester, Carl S

Morgan, Kelly

Neesmith, Dnaiel
Brooks, Jennifer
Hoggard, Hayden

AMOUNT

$140.02
$126.10
$102.71
$195.89
$195.00
$204.80
$400.00
$108.40
$145.75
$160.71
$200.00
$255.69
$130.16
$180.00
$201.49
$421.54
$194.72
$346.45
$445.92
$187.14
$224.67
$165.96
$158.55
$132.26
$116.28
$113.68
$330.92
$283.54
$110.01
$5657.70
$132.82
$105.76
$209.97
$429.54
$116.86
$344.08
$315.87
$139.49
$108.99
$216.02
$672.18
$344.08
$193.26
$196.28
$315.87
$120.17
$295.37
$303.04



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

JUNE 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)

Holmes, Charlie R $161.18
Jackson, Kimberly H $153.25
Alexander, Rickey $206.31
Payseur, James Lee J $105.76
Botts, Anna C $250.48
Bowen, William G $346.45
Neesmith, Daniel $153.14
Alexander, Rickey $114.38
TOTAL $12,586.66

JUNE 2019 VEHICLES & ETC

Mull, David Lee $570.54
Musick, Christopher $118.03
TOTAL $688.57
JUNE VTS REFUNDS

AB Carter Inc $101.69
Accordino, Paul Robert $104.44
Adams, Kellie Ann $140.53
Ali, Jamiel $135.61
Avery, Randy Franklin $131.86
Beheler, Timothy Duane $116.89
Bollette, Destiny Lynn $104.04
Brown, Matthew Edward $172.48
Burns, Frances Green $183.21
Canady, Jason Dane $194.41
Castillo, Victor Miguel $196.52
Chalupny, Cathy Jean $426.12
Collins, Clarence Frank $136.30
Conner, Benjamin Ronald $169.55
Dalerio, John Ross |l $444 69
Dodd, Michael Paul $306.46
Driscoll, Dennis $128.78
Fieler, Philip Michael $369.57
Floyd, John Frank Jr $114.29
Floyd, John Frank Jr $300.42
Floyd, Kimberly Ann $154.13
Freeman, James Lendon Jr $147.27
Good, Kimberly Dawn $131.86
Hatley, Ryan Michael $182.01
Holland, Tanya Shuler $126.81
Johnson, James Monroe Jr $102.35
Kester, Grant Franklin $273.00
King, Julie Robinson $143.33
Knight, Donald Frank $123.52
Kuebler, William Edward $195.84
Laughner, Kyle Deane $136.89

Love, Dale Melvin $503.86



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

JUNE VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Maggs, Jason Scott $108.71
McFalls, Bobby Lewis $119.84
Moore, Geraldine Burris $213.80
Parker, Tommy Carroll $275.54
Parker, Tommy Carroll $353.95
Pendieton, Danny Ray $116.35
Poole, Harold Scott $110.63
Priest, Edward Clifton Jr $122.36
Priest, Edward Clifton Jr $636.29
Rankins, Jesse Ray $233.31
Rhyne, Lindsay McGill $287.96
Robinson, Bobby Jerry $107.64
Rudisill, Lewis Edwin $238.09
Schield, Robert Ivan $103.12
Shull, John Richard $141.37
Stone, Jordan L $670.59
Thomason, Tracy Eatmon $182.84
Thompson, Thomas Richard Jr $143.07
Tims, Ronnie Lewis $121.01
Tribble, Raymond $168.29
Virgin, Kristen Jo $119.82
Walton, Kimberly Dawn $102.66
TOTAL $10,875.97

GRAND TOTAL $24,151.20



